
Friday, March 31—Sunday, April 9 

8:05 AM Shacharis 

Monday, April 10 

6:37 AM Netz Minyan 

7:02 AM Netz 

8:05 AM Shacharis—Siyum to follow 

10:51 AM Latest time to eat Chometz 

12:07 PM Biyur Chometz Before 

7:24 PM Candle Lighting 

7:30 PM Mincha 

 Shiur following Mincha 

8:00 PM Maariv 

Tuesday, April 11 

6:16 AM Netz Minyan 

7:01 AM Netz Hachama 

8:30 AM Shacharis 

7:15 PM Mincha 

 Shiur following Mincha 

8:17 PM Ma’ariv 

8:54 PM Candle Lighting After 

Wednesday, April 12 

6:16 AM Netz Minyan 

7:00 AM Netz Hachama 

8:30 AM Shacharis 

7:20 PM Mincha 

 Shiur following Mincha 

8:10 PM Ma’ariv 

Thursday, April 13 

6:34 AM Netz Minyan 

6:59 AM Netz Hachama 

8:05 AM Shacharis 

7:33 PM Mincha followed by Ma’ariv 

Friday, April 14 

6:33 AM Netz Minyan 

6:58 AM Netz Hachama 

8:05 AM Shacharis 

6:10 PM Mincha followed by Ma’ariv 

7:25 PM Candle Lighting 

Sell your Chometz at: 

http://talmudicu.edu/chometz/ 
Take your Seder to the next level with 

Talmudic University's Haggadah Cards. 

Each set contains 33 beautifully 

designed cards with questions, 

answers, and insights into various 

sections of the Haggadah. 

For more information or to place your 

order visit: 

talmudicu.edu/hagaddah/ 

Shabbos, April 15 

6:12 AM Netz Minyan 

6:57 AM Netz Hachama 

8:30 AM Shacharis 

7:03 PM Mincha 

8:43 PM Ma’ariv 

Sunday, April 16 

6:31 AM Netz Minyan 

6:56 AM Netz Hachama 

8:05 AM Shacharis 

7:26 PM Candle Lighting 

7:30 PM Mincha 

 Shiur following Mincha 

8:00 PM Ma’ariv 

Monday, April 17 

6:10 AM Netz Minyan 

6:55 AM Netz Hachama 

8:30 AM Shacharis 

7:20 PM Mincha 

 Shiur following Mincha 

8:20 PM Ma’ariv 

8:57 PM Candle Lighting After 

Tuesday, April 18 

6:09 AM Netz Minyan 

6:54 AM Netz Hachama 

8:30 AM Shacharis 

7:20 AM Mincha 

8:10 PM Ma’ariv 


